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APPLlCATIONB UNDEB SECTION 208 OF THE NATIVE LAND ACT, 1909, THAT NATIVE LAND IIIAY BE HELD AS EUROPEAN 
LAND. 

No. 

12 Aropeta. Te.mumu 
18 

Name of Appllca.n,. Name of Land. 

Ke.i IwiNo. 6K, 
• No. 6K, 

14 Wikitori"a. Keeps. 
Gordon) 

15 Ditto 

(by her solicitors, Barniooe.t, Treadwell, e.nd Ti Ka.bu. 

16 
17 
18 
19 Er~est 'L'e.niwhe. Eruere. (by his solioltors, Be.rniooa.t, Treadwell, 

e.nd Gordon) 
20 We.a.ta. Wiremu Htpe.ngo (by his solicitors, Be.rnicoe.t, Tree.dwell, 

and Gordon) 
21 Wa.ike.ri Kare.itiime. •. 
22 
28 
24 

. 
Hauke.rake Potaka (by his solicitors, Bullock, Ourrie, e.nd Douglas) 

Kohipo. 
Me.nawatiari. 
Pe.ra.nuie.me.te. No. 2B. 
We.ita.he.nui No. 4. 
Me.irekure. 0. 

Popoange.ruru No. 1. 

Awa.rue. SA 2c No. 2. 
4A 3C 7B, 
4c No.14A. 
1A 2 West C. 

Sitti.n.g of tke Native Land, Court at Palmerston North. 

Ikaroe. District Native Land Oourt, Wellington, 80th June, 1914. 

N OTICE is hereby given that a. sitting of the Native Land Court will be held e.t Palmerston North on the 21st de.y of 
July, 1914, to hee.r e.nd determine the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written, in respect of 

wbioh applioations he.ve been received bv the Registrar, and all suoh other matters e.s may be lawfully brought before it. 
At the oonolusion of looal business the Court will adjourn to Ota.ki. 
[Wellington, 1914-16.] L. A. TEUTENBERG, 

Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 
APPLICATIONS l'OB .l'ABTITIONB, 

~ l~---------N-am_•_o_f_A_p_p_u_c_an_t_. ___ _ 

ADJOURNED APPLICATIONS. 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Otene Kereama (Sandilands and Elliott) 
Hona Weepu (Kirk and Rapley) 
Ieni Ropihe. (E, R. Broughton) 
Rora Korako (Nepia Winiata) 
L. B. Baron (W. S. Park) 
Heni te Rei (Kipa Roera) 
Piripi Tera 
Karaitiana Makerika and others 
Aka.pita Tahitangata and others 
Rangiwhakanake and others .. 
Rapibana Hamiora and others 
Pirihira Tamihana 
Harold Barber (Field and Luckie) 
Metapere Ropata (G, H. Harper) 
Renata Hekenui .. 
Ani Kuti and others 
Herbert John Jillett (Menteath and Ward) 
B. P. Brown (G. H. Harper) .. 
Keepa Hehir& (Hone McMillan) 
Herbert John Jillett (Menteath and Ward) 
Wairoa Het& (J. B. Beale) 
Hera Pineaha and others 
Hema Henare and others 
Ma.aka Pukehi 
Karanama Ruihi and others 
Hamarete Menehira and others 

32 Ihaka Ranapiri and others 
33 Pitiera Taipua 
34 Teiti Turanga (P. E. Baldwin) 
35 Pononga Tamihana and Pina Tamibana 
36 R&mari Roiri (P. E. Baldwin) 
37 Winiapaehua and others 
38 Te Rauhina Reweti and others 

NEW APPLICATIONS. 

39 Utauta Para.ta (Bell, Gully, Bell, and Myers) 
40 Ramari Enoka &nd others (Bell, Gully, Bell, and Myers) 
41 Te Riri Meihan& (Bell, Gully, Bell, and Myers) 
42 Arani Hoeta 
43 Arapata Noki, for Manihera Erena 
44 E. D. and H. Barber (Quick, Ward, and Wylie) 
45 Poni Hakaria 
46 Te Waenga Wereta and others 
47 

Na.me of La.nd. 

Aorangi 3A No. 3F. 
Awahohonu A No. 3 No. 4B 2. 
Himatangi No. 4c. 
Horowhenua XI B 41 North. 

,, XI B 41 South G No. 5. 
Kaingaraki No. 7. 
Makirikiri No. 34. 
Manawatu-Kukutauaki No. 3, Section 2D. 

No. 4A. 
No. 4c 5A No. 2. 
No. 4D Nos. l and 2. 

,, 7D No. 1, Section 1. 
Ngarara West A, Section 25. 
Otaki Town, Section 50. 
Papimgaio. 
Pukehou 4B No. 2A. 
Pukekaraka Pa. 
Taumanuka No. 2B. 
Taupanga. 
Waitohu No. llA. 
Aorangi No. 1, Section 5B. 
Himatangi 2A No. 7. 
Horowhenua XI B 42. 
Katihiku No. 1. 
Manawatu-Kukutauaki 4E No. 2A. 
Manawatu-Kukutauaki 7D 2D, Sections 17, 18, 

30, 57D, 61, 62, 63, and 68. 

Manawatu-Kukutauaki No. 4D, Section 4. 
Himatangi No. 2B 4. 
Upper Aorangi No, 1, Section 8. 
Section 28, Ngarara West A. 
Himatangi 4B. 
Pukehou No. 4c, Section 7 (Tengongou). 
Himatangi No, 5A 4. 
Ngarara West A, Section 25A. 
Pukehou 4o No. 2. 
Manawatu-Kukutauaki 4E 3, Section 2A No. 1. 
Aorangi No. 1, Section 5B No. 2. 
Tikotiko No. 2. 
Ngarara West A, Section 14. 
Waitarere No. 7A. 
Ohau 3A No. 2, Subdivision 5. 

3A No. A IA, Subdivision 1. 


